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CLASS C—INCREASES, 1895 COMPARED WITH AVERAGE OF 1892-94— 
Concluded.. 

Lime 
Lithographic presses . , . . 
Lumber and timber 
Mineral substances 
Mustard cake 
Noils 
Oil cake and meal 
Photographic material 
Plaits, straw, tuscan, &c.. 

1,055 
5,274 

343,636 
6,352 

235 
5,332 

15,231 
3,261 
5,328 

Rubber for elastic webbing. 
" thread elastic 

Salt for use in fisheries 
Ships and vessels 
Spectacles, parts of 
Square reeds 
Vaccine 
Varnish 
Woollen goods 

34,582 
692 

24,459 
3,918 

17,427 
1,232 

156 
168 

14,941 

CLASS C—DECREASES, 1895 COMPARED WITH AVERAGE OF 1892-94. , 

Admiralty charts 
Anatomical preparations 
Ashes, pot and pearl 
Bamboo reeds 
Bone black 
Bolting cloths 
Brimstones,' 
Burr-stones 
Cat gut and whip gut 

" strings 
Celluloid 
Cement 
Citrcm, &c, rinds 
Clock springs and movements. 
Cocoa beans ., 
Coir and coir yarn. . . . . , 
Drugs, dyes and chemicals 
Duck for belting 
Emery 
Excelsior 
Felt, adhesive 
Fire-bricks 
Fish skins and offal 
Fullers'-earth 
Fur skins 
Gas coke 
Hemp paper 
Hops 

324 
552 

2,264 
2,105 

27,816 
5,281 

116 
509 
899 

1,907 
6,127 

47,857 
1,589 

56,377 
7,693 
2,753 

288,633 
21,133 
2,090 
2,254 

390 
32,553 
3,286 

470 
92,650 
1,397 

944 
30,350 

Horn strips $ 4,407 
Horse clothing, shaped 492 
Iron and steel 1,198,408 
Lastings, mohair cloth 1,398 
Lead '.. 85,599 
Machine card clothing 5,905 
Marble 10,260 
Metals 428,329 
Oils 91,486 
Oil-cloth and oil-silk 10,292 
Packages 40,524 
Paints and colours 112,657 
Paraffirie wax 22,893 
Plaster of Paris 2,931 
Plates, engraved 1,638 
Red liquor 2,939 
Rove jute for binder twine 1,931 
Sausage casings 995 
Silk in the gum or spun 29,026 
Spirits 4,704 
Stones 31,506 
Treenails 779 
Veneers of ivory 5,904 
Whiting 929 
Wood 22,560 
Zinc, in blocks 51,744 
Miscellaneous 2,071 

CLASS C—INCREASES, 1895 COMPARED WITH 1894. 

Articles for telegraph 
Barrels and egg boxes, empty. . . 
Bone dust 
Brass 

" Buckram 
Bullion fringe 
Carriages, parts of 
Canvas for oil cloth 
Copper 
Cottons 
Dressing, leather 
Emery 
Felt for roofing 
Fertilizers 

' Fish skins 
Fillets, cotton 
Fuller's earth 
Grease • 
Hatters bands, blush . . 

" furs not on the skin 
Hops 
Horse clothing 

56 
1,431 

10,734 
44,707 

563 
1,284 

27,642 
3,600 

42,472 
129,588 

2,641 
136 

13,594 
21,099 
1,812 

200 
348 

20,769 
3,133 

56,070 
3,359 

53 

Iron sand 
Jute cloth 

" yarn 
Leather 
Lithographic presses 
Lime 
Lumber and timber 
Manuscripts 
Mineral substances 
Mustard cake 
Mosaic for floors 
Oil cake 
Photographic materials 
India rubber, for webbing.. 
Rubber thread, elastic 
Salt 
Spectacles, parts of 
Square reeds 
Vaccine 
Varnish 
Veneers of ivory 
Woollens 

461 
34,760 
6,030 

181,601 
3,927 

836 
289,949 

549 
2,404 

164 
964 

26,529 
4,136 

15,819 
1,595 
4,411 

18,552 
2,417 

119 
362 
210 

25,714 


