CLASS C.-INCREASES, 1895 COMPARED WITH AVERAGE OF 1892-94-Concluded.

Lime\$	1.055	Rubber for elastic webbing\$	34,582
Lithographic presses	5,274	" thread elastic	692
Lumber and timber	343,636	Salt for use in fisheries	24,459
Mineral substances	6,352	Ships and vessels	3,918
Mustard cake	235	Spectacles, parts of	17,427
Noils	5,332	Square reeds	1,232
Oil cake and meal	15,231		156
Photographic material	3,261	Varnish	168
Plaits, straw, tuscan, &c	5,328	Woollen goods	14,941

CLASS C.-DECREASES, 1895 COMPARED WITH AVERAGE OF 1892-94.

Admiralty charts \$	324	Horn strips \$	4,407
Anatomical preparations	552	Horse clothing, shaped	492
Ashes, pot and pearl	2,264	Iron and steel	1,198,408
Bamboo reeds	2,105	Lastings, mohair cloth	1,398
Bone black	27,816	Lead	85,599
Bolting cloths	5,281	Machine card clothing	5,905
Brimstones	116	Marble	10,260
Burr-stones	509	Metals	428,329
Cat gut and whip gut	899	Oils	91,486
" strings	1,907	Oil-cloth and oil-silk	10,292
Celluloid	6,127	Packages	40,524
Cement	47,857	Paints and colours	112,657
Citron, &c., rinds	1,589	Paraffine wax	22,893
Clock springs and movements	56,377	Plaster of Paris	2,931
Cocoa beans	7,693	Plates, engraved	1,638
Coir and coir yarn	2,753	Red liquor.	2,939
Drugs, dyes and chemicals	288,633	Rove jute for binder twine	1,931
Duck for belting	21,133	Sausage casings	995
Emery	2,090	Silk in the gum or spun	29,026
Excelsior	2,254	Spirits	4,704
Felt, adhesive	390	Stones	31,506
Fire-bricks	32,553	Treenails	779
Fish skins and offal	3,286	Veneers of ivory	5,904
Fullers'-earth.	470	Whiting	929
Fur skins	92,650	Wood	22,560
Gas coke	1,397	Zinc, in blocks	51,744
Hemp paper	944	Miscellaneous	2,071
Hops	30,350		
-			

CLASS C.-INCREASES, 1895 COMPARED WITH 1894.

Articles for telegraph\$ Barrels and egg boxes, empty Bone dust Brass. Buckram Bullion fringe Carvas for oil cloth Copper Cottons Dressing, leather. Emery Felt for roofing. Fertilizers Fillets, cotton Fuller's earth. Grease Hatters bands, blush "furs not on the skin	$\begin{array}{c} 56\\ 1,431\\ 10,734\\ 44,707\\ 563\\ 1,284\\ 27,642\\ 3,600\\ 42,472\\ 129,588\\ 2,641\\ 136\\ 13,594\\ 21,099\\ 1,812\\ 200\\ 348\\ 20,769\\ 3,133\\ 56,070\\ 3,359\end{array}$	Iron sand	$\begin{array}{c} 461\\ 34,760\\ 6,030\\ 181,601\\ 3,927\\ 836\\ 289,949\\ 549\\ 2,404\\ 164\\ 964\\ 26,529\\ 4,136\\ 15,819\\ 1,595\\ 4,411\\ 18,552\\ 2,417\\ 119\\ 362\\ 2,10\end{array}$
" furs not on the skin Hops Horse clothing			

•